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TECHNICAL INFORMATION 258 in.-
* Finishes: Stainless Steel Brushed

* Fixtures: Chrome

« GPM: 2.5

« Connection: 1/2 NPT Brass Nipple

0.59in. -
15 mm

[*—Finished —
Wall Line

PRODUCT FEATURES

 Surface mounted & pre-plumbed

* Sleek showerhead and body jets

* Convenient shelf for shower products

* Washcloth and brass wand holder

* Push buttons aloows you to easily
select desired function

34.88 in. - 886 mm

NOTES

* Measure your actual product
for rough-in details

* Install this product according
to the installation instructions

* Mixing valve not included ) |~6.92 in. -—|
3 176 mm

7.87in. -
200 mm

3.15in
80 mm

3.25in.
83 mm
|

WARRANTY
* Lifetime Limited Warranty

3.375in. -
86 mm

[~——20.67in.- 525 mm——=
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